
TENDER NOTICE 
 
 
Reference No.: ZOO/AB/ICMR/C1/2021-22                      Date: 10/09/2021 
 

Sub: Quotation invited for undernoted items for this Department 
 

Dear Vendors/Suppliers, 
              I am to inform you that this Department is going to purchase undernoted items 
(Antibodies) for research purpose use. So, you are hereby requested to submit your 
Quotation/Tender mentioning the Reference No. and date accompanied with Trade 
License copy (2021-22)/Company Manufacturing Registration Certificate copy/ 
Certificate of Incorporation, GST Registration Certificate copy, Tax Return of Previous 
F. Y. (2020-21), Bank A/c Details/ Cancelled Cheque copy & Pan Card copy) within 7 
days after publish in CU website/Departmental Notice Board in a sealed cover addressed to 
the undersigned through the Head of the Department. 
 

LIST OF ITEMS: 

 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
 
Signature of PI                               Head of the Department 

SL  
No. 

Product description 
(Biolegend Products) 

HSN Code Qty. 

1. PE anti-mouse CD129 (IL-9R) Antibody, 25µg 3822 1 
2. PE anti-mouse IL-9 Antibody, 100µg 3822 1 
3. Purified anti-mouse IL-9 Antibody, 500µg 3822 1 
4. Purified anti-mouse Ly-6G/Ly-6C (Gr-1) Antibody, 500µg 3822 1 
5. PerCP/Cyanine 5.5 anti-mouse/human CD11b Antibody,100µg 3822 1 
6. FITC anti-mouse Ly-6G/Ly-6C (Gr-1) Antibody, 500µg 3822 1 
7. PE anti-mouse CD206 (MMR) Antibody, 25 µg 3822 1 



QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
 
Reference No.: ZOO/AB/ICMR/C2/2021-22                      Date: 14/09/2021 
 

Sub: Quotation invited for undernoted items for this Department 
 

Dear Vendors/Suppliers, 
              I am to inform you that this Department is going to purchase undernoted items 
(Antibodies) for research purpose use. So, you are hereby requested to submit your 
Quotation/Tender mentioning the Reference No. and date accompanied with Trade 
License copy (2021-22)/Company Manufacturing Registration Certificate copy/ 
Certificate of Incorporation, GST Registration Certificate copy, Tax Return of Previous 
F. Y. (2020-21), Bank A/c Details/ Cancelled Cheque copy & Pan Card copy) within 7 
days after publish in CU website/Departmental Notice Board in a sealed cover addressed to 
the undersigned through the Head of the Department. 
 

LIST OF ITEMS: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
 
Signature of PI                               Head of the Department 

SL  
No. 

Product description 
(MERCK Product) 

 

Cat No. Qty. 

1.  Immobilon - P 26.5 x 3.75m Roll PVDF .45um IPVH00010 1 



QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
 
Reference No.: ZOO/AB/ICMR/C3/2021-22                      Date: 14/09/2021 
 

Sub: Quotation invited for undernoted items for this Department 
 

Dear Vendors/Suppliers, 
              I am to inform you that this Department is going to purchase undernoted items 
(Antibodies) for research purpose use. So, you are hereby requested to submit your 
Quotation/Tender mentioning the Reference No. and date accompanied with Trade 
License copy (2021-22)/Company Manufacturing Registration Certificate copy/ 
Certificate of Incorporation, GST Registration Certificate copy, Tax Return of Previous 
F. Y. (2020-21), Bank A/c Details/ Cancelled Cheque copy & Pan Card copy) within 7 
days after publish in CU website/Departmental Notice Board in a sealed cover addressed to 
the undersigned through the Head of the Department. 
 

LIST OF ITEMS: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
 
Signature of PI                               Head of the Department 

SL  
No. 

Product description 
 

HSN Code Qty. 

1. TCP025,Cell Strainer:70um,50NO 39239090 2 
2. RNAiso Plus(9109),200ML 38220090 2 
3. TC191,MTT,500MG 32129090 1 
4. Sodium Heparin Tubes,1NO 90183100 200 


	TENDER NOTICE 1
	QUOTATION NOTICE 2
	QUOTATION NOTICE 3

